Place Dog# Dog Name

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1

27

15

35

195

95

142

222

16

168

13

211

71

26

35

18

Hearn's Runt
FO Sixty's T Bird
FO Sixty's Taboo

Foot's Mo Time

Cold Front's Daffney

Kathy Lea

Tri County's Jake
Parker's Sand Man
Dirty South Katie
Cytress

Cry'n Fox Hank
Lil Shy Baby

Big Boy

FO Sixty's Legacy
Bunting's Midge
Buttner's Curly
Atkin's Amy

Big Shot

Tyree's Tick

Solo

Dam

Ch. PRK's Night Train

Rhino's Democrat
WT's Buckwild
MK's Moe

N/G

Harvey's Otis

Primetimes Stroker

Lovett's Sandman
Ch. Wallace Nutzy

Atkins Tarzan

Sire

Hearns Stripper
White Tails Lou Lou
Hog Wild Glitter

K&K Runt

N/G

His & Her's Shelby
Stephens Doe-Licious
Hoehner's Heat
Green Valley Jenny

Atkins Cassie

Name

Mike Hearn

FO Sixty's Kennels
FO Sixty's Kennels
FasFoot Kennels
Cold Front Kennels
A-N-A Kennels
Billy Stephens
Parker Kennel

Jim Bob Kennel

Hard At Work Kennels

Cry N Fox Kennels
3 One 3 Kennels
High Point Kennels
FO Sixty's Kennels
Rooster Boyd

Old Ridge Kennel
A-N-A Kennels

Tall Pines Kennel

Danny Tyree & Jake Payne

Hound Haven Kennels

City

Jarratt
Church Road
Church Road
Wakefield
Pleasant Hill
Crewe
Montpelier
Walkerton
Chase City
Crewe
Mineral
Spouts Spring
Cullen
Church Road
Montpelier
Montpelier
Crewe
Dillwyn
Beaverdam

Red Oak

State

VA

VA

VA

VA

NC

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA



